Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

UB3 1DQ ENGLAND
Telephone: 081-561-0433
Fax: 081-848-0041
Perform
er S Series 72" M
edium
 D
uty Range
Form# PS 72 (07/07)
Model
Number Description Total
BTU/Hr
Shipping Information
Lbs./Kg Cube
PS-12-2626 Twelve Open Burners w/(2) 26" Ovens 454,000 900/409 100
PS-12-26 Twelve Open Burners w/(1) 26" Oven, (1) Cabinet Base 419,000 860/391 100
PS-12G-10-2626 12" Griddle, Ten Open Burners w/(2) 26" Ovens 410,000 930/423 100
PS-12G-10-26 12" Griddle, Ten Open Burners w/(1) 26" Oven, (1) Cabinet Base 375,000 890/405 100
PS-24G-8-2626 24" Griddle, Eight Open Burners w/(2) 26" Ovens 366,000 965/439 100
PS-24G-8-26 24" Griddle, Eight Open Burners w/(1) 26" Oven, (1) Cabinet Base 331,000 925/421 100
PS-36G-6-2626 36" Griddle, Six Open Burners w/(2) 26" Ovens 322,000 1000/454 100
PS-36G-6-26 36" Griddle, Six Open Burners w/(1) 26" Oven, (1) Cabinet Base 287,000 960/436 100
PS-48G-4-2626 48" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/(2) 26" Ovens 278,000 1020/464 100
Width Depth
Height Oven Interior Combustible Wall Clearance
w/Legs w/o Legs Height Depth Width Sides Rear
72"